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General information about company

Scrip code 543377

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOCWKO01019

Name of the company

ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report fFefisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case CapRestructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector UnderigPSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/Nd Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly pgi No No No No
shares?
2 Wheth_gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertibl No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants No No No No
4 Wheth_er the L|s_ted Ent|_ty has any shares againsthwh No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in logk&d Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant bief No

owner?
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Slgareholding aS Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Partly No. Of Total nos. | 2 72 of total no. | ¢jaeq of securities (IX)
Category of| Nos. Of | fully paid | paid-up| S"3™®S | shares held| O Shares
Category| gory ) Y paid | paid-up underlying = (calculated as . .
shareholder| shareholders up equity | equity g vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 0 D) shares | shares | DEPOSItOry V)+v)+ | e SCRR, Totalas a
held (IV) | held Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As Class | Class % of
V) (VD) a % of X "> Total | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) €g: egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |5 2710620 2710620 59.47 27106R0 2710620 59.47
Group
(B) Public 136 1847380 1847380 40.53 1847380 1847380 40.53
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 141 4558000 4558000 100 4558000 4558000 100
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Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of !
No. Of Shares as a % assumqulunlzbgr'of hareg Pledged or
: No. of ) full conversion | -OCKed IN Shares ..o
Shares Underlying . (X11) Number of
. Shares ; of convertible encumbered )
Category of| Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category| . Underlying . securities ( as a (Xnn 2
shareholder Outstanding 2 | convertible held in
0} I ibl Outstanding " percentage of d ialized
()} convgr_n & | \warrants securities andg diluted share As a % As a % | dematerialize
securities - No. Of . - form (XIV)
y (Xi) W X capital) (XI)= of total No of total
) arrants (Xi) (VI+(X) Asa |No. (a) |Shares| = |Shares
(@ held | @ |held
% of (A+B+C2) e e
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.47 2710620 100 2710620
Group
(B) Public 40.53 27380 | 1.48 1847380
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2738000 60.07 4558000
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding| Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of Total nos. | 285 @ % 0f I each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shéres shares " | total no. of
Category & Name Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholdersup equity| up Br;dirgtlgg held (V1) (calculated ag No of Voting (XIV) Rights| _ - :%
Shareholders (1) | (IIl) shares | equity pository) = per SCRR, £
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | shares| ) V) 1957) (VIII) cl cl Total
held As a % of ass g . 259 Total | voting
V) (A+B+C2) 9y rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patt#rthe Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | | 1412525 1412525 | 30.99 1412525 1412525 30/99
undivided Family
(d) g’;};gft;‘)er 4 1298095 1298095 | 28.48 1298095 1298095 28.48
(SAu)lzi')I'otal 5 2710620 2710620 | 59.47 2710620 2710620 59{47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promote 5 2710620 2710620 | 59.47 2710620 2710620 59(47
Group
(A=(A)
D+A)2)
B Table 11l - Statement showing shareholding pattefrthe Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i) ﬁgf‘(;;gor']‘iﬁnal 123 1347380 1347380 | 29.56 1347380 1347380 29.56
share capital up t
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 180000 180000 3.95 180000 180000 | 3.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ (Asgégft;’)e’ 10 320000 320000 | 7.02 320000 320000 | 7.02
(SBu)lz;)I'otal 136 1847380 1847380| 40.53 1847380 1847380 40.53
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 136 1847380 1847380| 40.53 1847380 1847380 40.53
(H+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattétihe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 141 4558000 4558000 100 4558000 4558000 100
Total
(A+B+C) 141 4558000 4558000| 100 4558000 4558000 10D
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Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Sharsholding » | Number of Number of Shares
No. Of Shares as a % assuming gcked in shareq pledged or otherwisg
Shares No. of Underlying full conversion | (xy) encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares : of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding S equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as a| ?
Sr. Outstanding = | convertible As a % held in
. Outstanding " percentage of -
convertible Warrants securities and diluted share of total No. | As a % of | dematerialized
securities X No. Of X ° INo. (a) |Shares| \o-|2Sa”0 totall form (xiv)
(Xi) .. | capital) (XI)= (a) | Shares held (b
(X) Warrants (Xi) VIN+(X held
@ (VID+(X) As a )
% of (A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattdrthe Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(@) 30.99 141252% 100 1412525
(d) 28.48 129809% 100 1298095
Sub-Total
59.47 2710620 100 2710620
A i
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 59.47 2710620 100 2710620
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattdrthe Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(iy) 29.56 27380 | 2.03 1347380
(a(ii) 3.95 0 0 180000
(e) 7.02 0 0 320000
Sub-Total
40.53 27380 | 1.48 1847380
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 40.53 27380 | 1.48 1847380
(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattérihe Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000
Total (A+B+C 100 2738000 60.07 4558000

)

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holdrigss than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

NA
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAPM5556H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

1412525

1412525

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1412525

1412525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.99

30.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sitiesr (1X)

Class eg:X

1412525

1412525

Class eg:y

Total

1412525

1412525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.99

30.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.99

30.99

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1412525

1412525

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Share

s pledged or otherwise encumberBt) (X

18/07/2022, 3:05 P
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1412525

1412525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

18/07/2022, 3:05 P
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KAILASH CHAND
MITTAL HUF

PAWAN KUMAR
MITTAL HUF

RUKMANI DEVI
MITTAL

KIRAN MITTAL

PAN (II)

AAAHK4155]

AABHP8286N

AAIPDO0510G

ADGPM3129B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

1926

9583

420283

866303

1298095

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1926

9583

420283

866303

1298095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.21

9.22

19.01

28.48

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sitiasr (1X)

Class eg: X

1926

9583

420283

866303

1298095

Class eg:y

Total

1926

9583

420283

866303

1298095

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.21

9.22

19.01

28.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.21

9.22

19.01

28.48

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

18/07/2022, 3:05 P
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420283

866303

1298095

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Share

s pledged or otherwise encumbergt) (X

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1926

9583

420283

866303

1298095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Prontateup
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Individuals- ii. Individual shareholder s holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOUPP4687C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (V)

120000

120000

No. Of Partly paid-|
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

120000

120000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

2.63

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sitiesr (1X)

Class eg: X

120000

120000

Class eg:y

Total

120000

120000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

2.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.63

2.63

Number of Locke

d in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

120000

120000
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing Members

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NNM SECURITIES

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAACNS070G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

20000

220000

220000

80000

320000

No. Of Partly paid-|
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

20000

220000

220000

80000

320000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

4.83

4.83

1.76

7.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of sitiesr (1X)

Class eg: X

20000

220000

220000

80000

320000

Class eg:y

Total

20000

220000

220000

80000

320000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.44

4.83

4.83

1.76

7.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As a %

0.44

of (A+B+C2)

4.83

4.83

1.76

7.03
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 °

Number of equity

shares held in 20000 220000 220000 80000 320000

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetailsldingd exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial ies¢NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalibyrséity
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. imfcagereign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Arheots
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributalidiedd or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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