General information about compar	General information about company					
Scrip code	543377					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE0CWK01019					
Name of the company	ADISHAKTI LOHA AND ISPAT LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	2710620			2710620	59.47	2710620		2710620	59.47
(B)	Public	136	1847380			1847380	40.53	1847380		1847380	40.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	141	4558000			4558000	100	4558000		4558000	100

		Table	I - Summai	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	3		
Category (I)	Outstanding Outsta	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a			Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in			
(1)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.47	2710620	100			2710620
(B)	Public				40.53	27380	1.48			1847380
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2738000	60.07			4558000

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)		fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1412525			1412525	30.99	1412525		1412525	30.99
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1298095			1298095	28.48	1298095		1298095	28.48
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	2710620			2710620	59.47	2710620		2710620	59.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	2710620			2710620	59.47	2710620		2710620	59.47
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	123	1347380			1347380	29.56	1347380		1347380	29.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	180000			180000	3.95	180000		180000	3.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	10	320000			320000	7.02	320000		320000	7.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		136	1847380			1847380	40.53	1847380		1847380	40.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		136	1847380			1847380	40.53	1847380		1847380	40.53
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		141	4558000			4558000	100	4558000		4558000	100
Total (A+B+C)		141	4558000			4558000	100	4558000		4558000	100

Sr. Outstanding Outstanding Convertible Securities (as a percentage of As a % held in		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in (XII)		pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	
(1) Indian (a) 30.99 1412525 100 1412525 (d) 28.48 1298095 100 1298095 Sub-Total (A)(1) 59.47 2710620 100 2710620 (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)=(A)(A)(A) (A) Institutions (3) Non-institutions (a(i)) 29.56 27380 2.03 1347380 (a(ii)) 3.95 0 0 130000 (b(e) 7.02 0 0 0 320000 Sub-Total (A)(B)(A)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)(B)	Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	of total Shares held			dematerialized
(a) 30.99 1412525 100 1412525 (d) 1412525 (d) 28.48 1298095 100 1298095 Sub-Total (A)(I) 59.47 2710620 100 2710620 (2) Foreign  Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2) B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder (1) Institutions (3) Non-institutions (4(ii)) 29.56 27380 2.03 1347380 (4(iii)) (4) 3.95 0 0 180000 (4) (4) (6) (6) (6) (7.02 0 0 0 320000 (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6) (6)	A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter G	roup		
Columbia	(1)	Indian								
Sub-Total (A)(I)   Sp.47   2710620   100   2710620   2	(a)				30.99	1412525	100			1412525
(A)(1)   S9.47   2710620   100	(d)				28.48	1298095	100			1298095
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)  B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder  (1) Institutions  (3) Non-institutions  (a(i)) 29.56 27380 2.03 1347380  (a(ii)) 3.95 0 0 180000  (e) 7.02 0 0 0 320000  Sub-Total (B)(3) 40.53 27380 1.48 1847380  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C2) Total (A+B+C) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000					59.47	2710620	100			2710620
Shareholding of Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)   Shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder   Sp.47   2710620   100   2710620	(2)	Foreign		1						
(1) Institutions (3) Non-institutions (a(i)) 29.56 27380 2.03 1347380 (a(ii)) 3.95 0 0 180000 (e) 7.02 0 0 0 320000 Sub-Total (B)(3) 40.53 27380 1.48 1847380  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)				59.47	2710620	100			2710620
(3) Non-institutions (a(i)) 29.56 27380 2.03 1347380 (a(ii)) 3.95 0 0 0 180000 (e) 7.02 0 0 0 320000 Sub-Total (B)(3) 40.53 27380 1.48 1847380  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000  Total (A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000	В	Table III - Sta	itement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	ler			
(a(i))     29.56     27380     2.03     1347380       (a(ii))     3.95     0     0     180000       (e)     7.02     0     0     320000       Sub-Total (B)(3)     40.53     27380     1.48     1847380       Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)     40.53     27380     1.48     1847380       C     Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder       Total (A+B+C2)     100     2738000     60.07     4558000       Total (A+B+C)     100     2738000     60.07     4558000	(1)	Institutions								
(a(ii)) (a(ii)) 3.95 0 0 180000  (e) 7.02 0 0 320000  Sub-Total (B)(3)  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C2)	(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(e) 7.02 0 0 320000  Sub-Total (B)(3) 40.53 27380 1.48 1847380  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000  Total (A+B+C) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000	(a(i))				29.56	27380	2.03			1347380
Sub-Total (B)(3)       40.53       27380       1.48       1847380         Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)       40.53       27380       1.48       1847380         C       Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder         Total (A+B+C2)       100       2738000       60.07       4558000         Total (A+B+C)       100       2738000       60.07       4558000	(a(ii))				3.95	0	0			180000
(B)(3) 40.53 2/380 1.48 1847380  Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) 40.53 27380 1.48 1847380  C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder  Total (A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000  Total (A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000	(e)				7.02	0	0			320000
Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)       40.53       27380       1.48       1847380         C       Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder         Total (A+B+C2)       100       2738000       60.07       4558000         Total (A+B+C)       100       2738000       60.07       4558000					40.53	27380	1.48			1847380
Total (A+B+C2) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000 Total (A+B+C) 2738000 60.07 4558000	Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)				40.53	27380	1.48			1847380
A+B+C2) 100 2/38000 60.07 4558000 Total (A+B+C) 100 2738000 60.07 4558000	С	Table IV - Sta	atement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Non I	Promoter- 1	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder	
100   2/38000   00.07   4538000					100	2738000	60.07			4558000
					100	2738000	60.07			4558000

	Text Block
Textual Information()	NA

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPM5556H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1412525	1412525
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1412525	1412525
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.99	30.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1412525	1412525
Class eg:y		
Total	1412525	1412525
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.99	30.99
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.99	30.99
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	1412525	1412525
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100

No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1412525	1412525
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAILASH CHAND MITTAL HUF	PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL HUF	RUKMANI DEVI MITTAL	KIRAN MITTAL	
PAN (II)	AAAHK4155J	AABHP8286N	AAIPD0510G	ADGPM3129B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1926	9583	420283	866303	1298095
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1926	9583	420283	866303	1298095
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.21	9.22	19.01	28.48
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1926	9583	420283	866303	1298095
Class eg:y					
Total	1926	9583	420283	866303	1298095
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.21	9.22	19.01	28.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.21	9.22	19.01	28.48

No. (a)	1926	9583	420283	866303	1298095
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1926	9583	420283	866303	1298095
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital	in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOUPP4687C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	120000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	120000	120000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	2.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	120000	120000
Class eg:y		
Total	120000	120000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	2.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	2.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	120000	120000

form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NNM SECURITIES			Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AAACN8070G			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	8	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	220000	220000	80000	320000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	20000	220000	220000	80000	320000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	4.83	4.83	1.76	7.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	th class of securities (IX)		<u> </u>	
Class eg: X	20000	220000	220000	80000	320000
Class eg:y					
Total	20000	220000	220000	80000	320000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.44	4.83	4.83	1.76	7.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	4.83	4.83	1.76	7.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	220000	220000	80000	320000		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence

16 of 16 18/07/2022, 3:05 PM